
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Nunavut Marine Infrastructure Project Pond Inlet, Tower Arctic Ltd. Water Licence
8BW-PIM1821 renewal application


Bachellier, Lisa (AADNC/AANDC) <lisa.bachellier@canada.ca> Mon, Jul 12, 2021 at 9:36 AM
To: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, "Forté, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi Assol,

 

We are satisfied with plans provided

 

We don’t understand  how this is an enforcement issue. But we are satisfied what they have provided for us

 

L

 

From: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>


Sent: July 12, 2021 10:51 AM
To: Bachellier, Lisa (AADNC/AANDC) <lisa.bachellier@canada.ca>; Forté, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)
<sarah.forte@canada.ca>

Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Subject: Fwd: Nunavut Marine Infrastructure Project Pond Inlet, Tower Arctic Ltd. Water Licence 8BW-PIM1821
renewal application

 

Good morning Lisa, Sarah,

 

As discussed on the phone last week, please find the applicant's response. The operation of the quarry appears to be an
enforcement issue. 

 

Best regards,

Assol 
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Olivier Bédard-Richard <Olivier.Bedard-Richard@towerarctic.net>

Date: Thu, Jul 8, 2021 at 11:43 AM

Subject: RE: Nunavut Marine Infrastructure Project Pond Inlet, Tower Arctic Ltd. Water Licence 8BW-PIM1821 renewal
application

To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Simon Brochu <Simon.Brochu@towerarctic.net>, McDonell,
Justin <JMcDonell@gov.nu.ca>,
Tower Arctic <tower@towerarctic.net>

 

Hi Richard,

[Quoted text hidden]
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